Pinniped" Pediatric Commode
FAX TO (905) 787-8550 OR SUBMIT ONLINE

Dealer: Marked For: Account #:
Date: PO #: Ordered By:
Phone: Fax: Email:

Ship to Address:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Seat Depth

Seat Width

Seat Height

Armrest Height (from floor)
Armrest Pad

Overall Width

Total Opening

Weight

Carton Shipping Weight
Weight Limit

Warranty

$393.00

15"

13"
10.5-14.5"
15.5-19.5"
2"Wx9"D
17"
6.5"Wx8"D
9.51b.

13 1b.

250 Ib.

Limited Lifetime

[ ] pc10008L

ACCESSORIES

Poziflex Chest Strap, Extra Small

$119.00

[] PcBoooxs 3* ide, 12,5 Padded Length

Poziflex Chest Strap, Small

$119.00

|:| PCB-900S 3.75" Wide, 15.75" Padded Length
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