## Pinniped™ Pediatric Commode FAX TO (905) 787-8550 OR SUBMIT ONLINE





Dealer:	Marked For:	Account #:
Date:	PO #:	Ordered By:
Phone:	Fax:	Email:
Ship to Address:		

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	\$393.00	PC 1000 BL
Seat Depth	15"	
Seat Width	13"	
Seat Height	10.5-14.5"	
Armrest Height (from floor)	15.5-19.5"	
Armrest Pad	2" W x 9" D	
Overall Width	17"	
Total Opening	6.5" W x 8" D	
Weight	9.5 lb.	
Carton Shipping Weight	13 lb.	
Weight Limit	250 lb.	
Warranty	Limited Lifetime	

## **ACCESSORIES**

Poziflex Chest Strap, Extra Small	\$119.00	PCB-900XS 3" Wide, 12.5" Padded Length	
Poziflex Chest Strap, Small	\$119.00	PCB-900S 3.75" Wide, 15.75" Padded Length	